
Rank Name Club H/C Day-1 Day-2 Day-3 Total U/O
3 S Yashal Shah KGC 3 78 73 71 222 6
1 Parkha Ijaz DRGCC 3 77 67 82 226 10
4 Mekayl Maajid DRGCC 5 75 77 74 226 10
5 Nouman Ilyas LGGCC 4 79 73 77 229 13
2 Damil A Ataullah LGGCC 3 74 74 84 232 16
7 Usama Nadeem IBEX 5 75 81 76 232 16
6 Omar Khalid KGC 3 77 79 77 233 17
8 Hamna Amjad AGC 4 82 77 77 236 20

10 Hamza Bilal RGC 6 85 76 78 239 23
17 Laraib ur Rehman PGC 5 87 77 75 239 23
12 M Faaris Cheema Ar Sea 0 85 77 78 240 24
16 Basil Rehman PGC 10 83 80 79 242 26
9 Abdul Moeez MGC 9 79 81 84 244 28

19 Rimshah Ijaz DRGCC 3 84 81 79 244 28
11 Abiha Hanim Syed AGC 8 84 77 85 246 30
13 Suneyah Osama PSGCC 4 73 89 84 246 30
22 Muhammad Adam Khan DRGCC 7 84 83 79 246 30
14 Daniah Syed AGC 5 86 76 86 248 32
18 Nadir Ahmed Khan KGC 5 79 86 84 249 33
20 Mustafa Bilal RGC 12 86 80 84 250 34
21 Syeda Iman Ali Shah PSGCC 12 85 81 87 253 37
15 Daniyal Khan KGC 5 81 82 91 254 38
23 M Ashass AGC 17 83 86 88 257 41
25 Muhammad Azam Gym 14 88 84 87 259 43
24 Amaar Habib KGC 14 87 85 94 266 50
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Rank Name Club H/C Day-1 Day-2 Day-3 Total U/O
Boys Under 16

1 S Yashal Shah KGC 3 78 73 71 222 6
2 Omar Khalid KGC 3 77 79 77 233 17
6 Laraib ur Rehman PGC 5 87 77 75 239 23
4 Basil Rehman PGC 10 83 80 79 242 26
3 Abdul Moeez MGC 9 79 81 84 244 28
8 Muhammad Adam Khan DRGCC 7 84 83 79 246 30
7 Mustafa Bilal RGC 12 86 80 84 250 34
5 Daniyal Khan KGC 5 81 82 91 254 38
9 M Ashass AGC 17 83 86 88 257 41

10 Amaar Habib KGC 14 87 85 94 266 50
Boys Under-18

2 Mekayl Maajid DRGCC 5 75 77 74 226 10
1 Damil A Ataullah LGGCC 3 74 74 84 232 16
3 Hamza Bilal RGC 6 85 76 78 239 23
4 M Faaris Cheema Ar Sea 0 85 77 78 240 24
5 Nadir Ahmed Khan KGC 5 79 86 84 249 33

Boys Under-21
1 Nouman Ilyas LGGCC 4 79 73 77 229 13
2 Usama Nadeem IBEX 5 75 81 76 232 16
3 Muhammad Azam Gym 14 88 84 87 259 43

Girls Under 16
1 Hamna Amjad AGC 4 82 77 77 236 20
2 Abiha Hanim Syed AGC 8 84 77 85 246 30

Girls Under 21
1 Parkha Ijaz DRGCC 3 77 67 82 226 10
4 Rimshah Ijaz DRGCC 3 84 81 79 244 28
2 Suneyah Osama PSGCC 4 73 89 84 246 30
3 Daniah Syed AGC 5 86 76 86 248 32
5 Syeda Iman Ali Shah PSGCC 12 85 81 87 253 37
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Rank Name Club H/C Day-1 Day-2 Day-3 Total U/O
Boys Under 16

1 S Yashal Shah KGC 3 78 73 0 151 7
2 Omar Khalid KGC 18 77 79 0 156 12
3 Abdul Moeez MGC 9 79 81 0 160 16
4 Basil Rehman PGC 10 83 80 0 163 19
5 Daniyal Khan KGC 5 81 82 0 163 19
6 Laraib ur Rehman PGC 5 87 77 0 164 20
7 Mustafa Bilal RGC 12 86 80 0 166 22
8 Muhammad Adam Khan DRGCC 7 84 83 0 167 23
9 M Ashass AGC 17 83 86 0 169 25

10 Amaar Habib KGC 14 87 85 0 172 28

11 Muhammad Darmal Mardan 16 88 87 0 175 31
12 Muhammad Abdullah Khan DRGCC 17 94 83 0 177 33
13 Sameer Abid KGC 5 96 88 0 184 40
14 Syed Hamza Ali DHA K 16 98 87 0 185 41
15 M Ibrahim DRGCC 16 93 92 0 185 41
16 Sam Latif Gym 18 89 98 0 187 43
17 Umer Shahzad Kharian 14 95 93 0 188 44
18 Master Irtiza Hussain MGGC 9 88 101 0 189 45
19 Kohe Noor Gym 18 96 94 0 190 46
20 Muhammad Bilal Amjad PSGCC 18 101 89 0 190 46
21 Shahmeer Maajid DRGCC 17 98 94 0 192 48
22 M Sharaan Ali Kahn LGGCC 17 98 101 0 199 55
23 Tayyab Tahir LGGCC 18 104 97 0 201 57
24 Shershah Salamat DRGCC 18 105 99 0 204 60
25 Syed Haider Ali DHA K 16 103 105 0 208 64
26 Shayan Zia SGC 18 121 101 0 222 78
27 Ahmed Ali Rehman Gym 18 130 109 0 239 95
28 Danyal Zain DHA K 18 128 131 0 259 115

Boys Under-18
1 Damil A Ataullah LGGCC 3 74 74 0 148 4
2 Mekayl Maajid DRGCC 5 75 77 0 152 8
3 Hamza Bilal RGC 6 85 76 0 161 17
4 M Faaris Cheema Ar Sea 0 85 77 0 162 18
5 Nadir Ahmed Khan KGC 5 79 86 0 165 21

6 Abid Iqbal Gym 18 92 91 0 183 39
7 Reza Rahid Sami DHA K 12 107 108 0 215 71

Boys Under-21
1 Nouman Ilyas LGGCC 4 79 73 0 152 8
2 Usama Nadeem IBEX 5 75 81 0 156 12
3 Muhammad Azam Gym 14 88 84 0 172 28

10TH FALDO SERIES PAKISTANPAF SKYVIEW GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB, LAHORE
LEADER BOARD

28-11-2020
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Rank Name Club H/C Day-1 Day-2 Day-3 Total U/O

10TH FALDO SERIES PAKISTANPAF SKYVIEW GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB, LAHORE
LEADER BOARD

28-11-2020

Girls Under 16
1 Hamna Amjad AGC 4 82 77 0 159 15
2 Abiha Hanim Syed AGC 8 84 77 0 161 17
3 Syeda Laiba Shah PSGCC 18 93 86 0 179 35

Girls Under 21
1 Parkha Ijaz DRGCC 3 77 67 0 144 0
2 Suneyah Osama PSGCC 4 73 89 0 162 18
3 Daniah Syed AGC 5 86 76 0 162 18
4 Rimshah Ijaz DRGCC 3 84 81 0 165 21
5 Syeda Iman Ali Shah PSGCC 12 85 81 0 166 22
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